
COMM NE COR LOT 18 FAIRWAY VIEW 
ALONG S R/W SCL RR 1108.82 FT FO
ALONG R/W 621.98 FT, S 105.48 FT

BURNS JOHN W III
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LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D GILES III

JOHN W BURNS III

0783/2075 12/21/1993 WD Q V 02 0
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WILLIAM GILES

JOHN W BURNS III
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

30113 POOL 200 04/27/2012

7957 SFR 90,000 01/11/1994

1995HX Base Yr

628 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 19 MARBLE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 4,269 183.3809 205.39 876,810 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 3505

BAS 2,485 100 2,485 352,172

FGR 640 55 352 49,885

FOP 185 30 56 7,936

FOP 736 30 221 31,320

FSP 360 40 144 20,407

FST 66 55 36 5,102

FUS 794 100 794 112,525

SFB 226 80 181 25,651

5,492 4,269 604,999

BAS= W5 N6 FSP= N8 W33 S16 E12 N8 E21$ W21 S8 W12 N1 SFB= N14
W21 S10 E17 S4 E4$ W4 N4 W17 S3 W6 S3 W3 S6 E3 S23 E14 S2
FOP= S5 E12 S2 E13N2 E12 N5 W12 S2 W13 N2 W12 $ E12 S2 E13 N2
E12 N2 E14 N4 E12 FGR= S15 E23 N26 W9 N3 FOP= N24 W31 S14 E8
S6 W3 S9 E12 N5 E14$ W14 S14$ N10 W12 N9 E3 N6 W3 N3$ PTR=
N50 FUS= N4 E7 N4 E4 N2 E1 N7 W1 N2 W8 N1 W16S4W12 N2 FST=
N11 W6 S11 E6$ W23 S7 E1 S2 E3 S2 E7 S6 E12N10 E12 S11 E13$
S50$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,680

3 0118 RET WALLS 0 100150 7 1,050.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 7,875

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 32 49 1,568.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 40 9,408

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 456.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 22,663

6 0118 RET WALLS 0 100 32 49 1,568.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 10,976

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

59,502

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 16.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 115,150


